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50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

55.
Sportl

RWK Luftpistole 2014/2015 Einzelwertung (Wettkampftabelle 1. Wettkampf)

Schiitze

Strehlau, Daniel
Zollitsch, Oliver
Pritzel, Christian
Dreisbach,Udo
Dellori,Michael
Loos,Kevin
Schiirmann,Markus
Zollitsch, Nico
Worster, David
Koler, Jiirgen
Stein, Dieter

Verein

SV Meiswinkel 1
SV Altenseelbach
SSV Miisse

SV Tell Birkefehl
SV Tell Birkefehl
SV Meiswinkel V
SV Birkelbach I
SV Altenseelbach
SV 1911 Salchendorf
SV Olpe I

SV Altenseelbach

Wiesel, Bengt-Michael SSG Feudingen

Opitz, Florian
Hornberger, Jeffrey
Hesener, Reinhard
Hellkamp,Sascha
Dreisbach,Volker
Schiirmann,Magret
Althaus, Sascha
Scheffel, Heinrich
Schlosser, Burghardt
Israel, Matthias
Grebe, Jorg
Gernand, Stefanie
Berger,Nadine
Schaar,Marko
Jurisch,Detlev
Balzer, Jorg
Kriamer, Thomas
Rosler, Christian
Stocker, Marc
Bode, Christian
Briuer,Markus
Dellori,Doris
Rosteck,Roman
Hadem;Volker
Amos, Heinrich
Miisse, Joschua
Lorsbach, Horst
Dreisbach,Udo
Mertens, Heinrich
Jung, Stefan
Stuff, Markus
Hicking, Verena
Schneider,Peter
Miiller,Dirk
Hamers, Stefan
Laumann, Dimitri
Erbau, Hans
Groos, Lorenz
Beuter,Sebastian
Noh,Ronja
Berger,Marco
Wied, Marko

Wecker, Thorsten
eiter Pistole

SV Olpe I

SV Meiswinkel V
SSV Rollecken

SV Berghausen
SpSch Wingeshausen I
SV Saalhausen 1

SV Benfe

SG Berleburg

SSV Miisse 1

SV Olpe 1

SV Birkelbach I

SV Littfeld

SV Meiswinkel 2

SV Birkelbach

SV 1911 Salchendorf
SV Eiserfeld

SV Eiserfeld

SV Meiswinkel 1

SV Benfe

SV Meiswinkel 2

SV Fischelbach 1

SV Tell Birkefehl

SV Olpe I

SV Littfeld

SSG Feudingen

SV Birkelbach

SV Meiswinkel 2

SV Tell Birkefehl
SSV Rollecken

SV Fischelbach 1
SSV Rollecken

SV Littfeld

SV Berghausen

SV Achenbach

SV Saalhausen 1

SV 1911 Salchendorf
SpSch Wingeshausen I
SV Meiwinkel 1

SSV Miisse 1

SV Meiswinkel

SV Meiswinkel 2
SpSch Wingeshausen I
SV Achenbach

1.

378
376
376
370
370
369
369
367
367
367
362
362
362
358
358
358
357
356
356
355
355
355
353
353
353
352
352
352
352
352
351
351
350
350
350
349
349
347
346
346
343
341
341
341
340
340
339
339
339
339
338
338
337
336
334

2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Gesam Schnitt
O ##HHH#H#H#
378 378
376 376
376 376
370 370
370 370
369 369
369 369
367 367
367 367
367 367
362 362
362 362
362 362
358 358
358 358
358 358
357 357
356 356
356 356
355 355
355 355
355 355
353 353
353 353
353 353
352 352
352 352
352 352
352 352
352 352
351 351
351 351
350 350
350 350
350 350
349 349
349 349
347 347
346 346
346 346
343 343
341 341
341 341
341 341
340 340
340 340
339 339
339 339
339 339
339 339
338 338
338 338
337 337
336 336
334 334
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56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

92.
93.

Achenbach,Marion
Bohl, Giinter

Hildebrandt, Michel

Reuter, Katharina
Hundt,Roland
Schrader,Andre
Otto,Frank
Stenzel, Fynn
Lorsbach, Horst
Scholz,Christiane
Jeske, Tim

Eckart,Mario-Andree

Burghardt, Detlev
Tennemann, Ralf
Jeske,Viola
Neumann Carolin
Nipko,Max

Althaus, Maximilian

Sportleiter Pistole

SV Berghausen 334
SV Benfe 334
SG Berleburg 333
SV Fischelbach 1 332
SV Eiserfeld 332
SV Saalhausen 1 332
SSG Feudingen 331
SV Littfeld 331
SV Meiswinkel V 330
SV Berleburg 329
SV Meiswinkel V 329
SV Achenbach 320
SpSch Wingeshausen I 316
SV Eiserfeld 315
SV Meiswinkel V 293
SV Littfeld 283
SV Miisse 1 247
SV Miisse 1 164

Alfons Herbst Tel.02751/51980

334 334
334 334
333 333
332 332
332 332
332 332
331 331
331 331
330 330
329 329
329 329
320 320
316 316
315 315
293 293
283 283
247 247
164 164
O #HHHEH
O #HHHEH
O #HHHEH
O #HHHEH
O #HHHEH
O #HHHEH
O #HHHEH
O #HHHEH
O #HHHEH
O #HHHEH
O #HHHEH
O #HHHEH
O #HHHEH
O #HHHEH
O #HHHEH
0
O #HHHEH
O #HHHEH
0
0
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